BENNETT, WITLARD M.
JNDRANS, JNTHONY J.
HLRRIMAN, CHESLEY F,
HOIBROOK, CHLRIES E.
LiWSON, EIMLRD K, 1T
" LITTIE, JOHN 4.
MALCHOW, ELRL L.
MANDLP, ROBERT
PHIFPS, CHARLAS L.

* LEMSTHONG, CURTIS L.
" BERCTEL, BLATSE
VBORGLI, WILBUR J.
“BGHN,” PRTER N,

'PUTL ¢ GEORGE %,

CPT
CPT

CPT

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

45T CAVALRY DIVISION (AIRMOBIIE)
APO Sen Frencigeo 96490

OFFTCERS ROSTER - NUGIST 1969

DMOS

COMP BR IOB TITIE PMOS

Rt FL Bn CC
RL S0 Co ©O
UskR IN Co X0
USAR AR Co CO
R TN Bn X0
USAR &R 53

USLR IN o €O

USLR IN A0

USLR IN GCo CO
HA  IN Pit Idr

USLER IN Agst 82

USLE LD Co X0

USAR 1IN RW Pilot

1980
1981
1981

61204, 1983

1981
71984
1981
71981
1981
1981
1982
1981
1981

USLR IN SvePltCond 1981

DERCS
1983 13Dect9
1983

1983

270169
183'1*170
291770
19873 30770
62162 27hugtd
1983 HWNove9
64823 195170
1983 5Jan70
1981  159m"70
£9301. 263ul70
1983 10Feb70
19817 137an70

64823 6Iené9

HEADQUARTERS 227TH AVIATION BATTALION (ASLT HEL)

LOR

DATE ASGD

AMey6e
53ep67
20Marés
FAov6s
21N ovéT
187 ant8
Aprée
13Mngbs
265umbHe
1T 8n68

50ct68

POSTTION
20T om69
1‘!‘!@{:9
253ulb9
2PMeyt9
2Jul69

30May69

I Mart9

243u169
8Junb9
23Tuné69
2Mgby

2Mgréd  SMart9
1570169 22Jun69

26Juné0 285 anéo

5C

UNIT AC/IP

TS HHC

5
S

n 41 w

a

i
r
D
HHC

BHG AC/STP
B

HHC
¢ IC

HHC

b=



HLFPEE, FRINK D.
MILLARD,  TONLLD G,
IYTRGWSKY, IOUIS M,
"RLZIER, KENNARD D.
YIETZ, CHLRIES I
UNSON, PLUL T.
JOUSER, CH/RIES T.
TLCRSON, BANDLLL Re
<ING,” GERLID So
LELCH, EDW.RD De
LEE, SJONLTR/N P,
LUNDE, ROBERT L.
MLUNSELL, CHARLES M,
“ESSER, VIRGIL M,
MOLSTL.D, JON G.

MURFEY, JLMES L.

PATTESON, HLERY O. JR.

REED§ W.URICE L.

MK SSIN
cPT
crPY

GPT

g

CPT

DATE ASGD

COMP BR JOB TITIE PMOS IMOS DEROS IOR POSITION  SC WNIT LC/TP
USLR TC ‘sst MO 1981 64823 1Sepb9 [Meyb9 24/uié9 S HHC A0
USER IN Safety Off 1931 7423 310et69 9Jul69 10Mzy6o S HHC
USLR GH Cheplain 5310 5810 20Augh? Z1hugb® S BHC
USLR LR PIt Omdr 1981 64823 21Nov69 SMaytS 14pr62 8 D
USAR Fi Sec Idr 1981 981 226ugh9 Meyb9 25%ph? S G AC

AR OIN PIt Idr 1981 #9871 143#;170 26Jmm69 255uné9 8 B
USLR IN Pit Lar 1981 1981 24Feb70 130an69 8Marés S C
TSLR IN-§2 1542 6&9301 Mar70 28Tulb8 2Mayto & HHC
USLR AR Co XO 1981 1983 14Tun70 W0ipré8 22Junty S5 D

LR OF Co €O 1931 62900 2MWovhY Mowbd 19Juley & MHD
USiR CE P1t Omdr 1981 1981 30Wov6d 2Mayd9 Hpré9 S D AC
TSLR FL See Omdr 1981 1981 290an70 11Julé9 26Jul6s S B
USLR IN Pt Omdr 1981 1981 200megh0 190ct68 ipréd S D Ag
USLR MC Fl1t Surg 63160 63160 1800t60 26Julbo 230ctb8 8 HHC
USLR LR PAt Idr 1981 9981 147ugh9 MaerfO 22Jul6d @ B AC
USLR IN Bset Ops 1931 1982 12hugh9 200ulb60 20¥gy69 S MHC AC
USLR IN 89 1981 6211 24Feb70 1/ugh9 22May89 S HHC
RAL. IN Lset 83 1983 62162 20Jw70 26Meyb66 TIuls9 ¢ HHC



NME,
RODESKY, HOWLRD S.
TUSHFORTH, DURWLRD M.
SILR., JOMN D,

TLTE, TED P,

THELEN, MICH.RL W.
TURCQ, STEPHEN P.
WHITSON, DENNIS R
YOUNG, STEVIN B,
BLEBER, PRTER W,
BLENES, CHLINES L.
BELUCH/MP, KENE I.
BROCKS, GUS W.

BROWN, GLREY L.
BURRIS, DEIMLR D,
CLHNING, THRODORE D.
CLRLSON, FMIL J.
C.RTER, HERRERT R,

CHERVEN/K, JiN

MK SSLK

1Lr
LT
LT
LT
1LY
11T
1LT
1LY
LT
1LY

COMP BR JOB TITLE PMOS
USLR FL 84 1981
RI  IN Tech Supp 1981
USLR IN Sec Cadr 1921
OSLR AR Pt Idr 1204
UdLR IN Sec Omdr 1981
US4LR IN Pit lar 1981
US/R CB BN Pilot 1981
USLR CE Sec 1ar 1981
DSIR IN B Pilot 1901
USLR FL Sec Omdr 1981
USLR Fl. RJ Pllot 1193
USLR 8C Sec ldr 1981
USLR IN RW Pilot 1981
USLR IN Co X0 1981
USLR IN RW Pilot 1981
USLR IN IW Pilot 1981
USLR TN Ssc Ldr 1981
USLR IN fsst 89 1981

DATE ASGD

64010
64823
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1993
1981
1981
1981
6211

BTan70 30Lugh?  SImby
19Jan70  TTwmb7 May69
26Lugb9 2TFmE9 23DectS
21Ju170 10RméS 29Tulb9
25Lugh9 18Mey69 20hmé9
IMar70 21Tumé8 21Tul69
2IULT0 1450160 2'ughd
26 ngbY 16Jumé9 21Dschs
Lipr70  5Dect? 13Lpréo
107an70  0ctb8 22Jul69
243ul70 19Sep68  Hughd
6JanT0 25/ugh8 24May6Q
28170 Mayb?  2fugh9
IMar70 2Mov68  IApré9
2prX0  8Lpréd 12kpréo
27FebT70  Mart9  BMarko
13Feb70 28Sepb8 22Fabb9
IMar?0  4Dech8  6Iun69

N @ W @G v n

m o W {4

o n W

HHC AC
A

B ac
B

&

A

C

L iy
B L
L

L

B

e

c

G

c Le
HHC



N/ME
COIES, GLIY W.
COPENH/VER, JOHN R,
DICKINSON, LLFRED W.
FIELDS, IONALD E,
FOIEY, CHLRIES D.
FOSTVEDT, TOBERT S.
GUTER, STEVEN V.
HLYDON, THOMLS G.
HIGGINS, DLNIEL L.
JONES, GLIVIN C. JR.
KNOFE, KENT J.
LLRSON, RICHLRD /.
ILE, ROBEDT M. JR.
MCLLPINE, ROBERT W.
MITCHELL, ROGER E.
MOSES, EDGLR L.

ORR, GLRY 3.

PLRK, MLEK G.

11T
1LY
1LT
1LT
1T
11T
11T
1LT
1LT
1LT
LT
1LY
11T
1LT
1LT
1LY
1LY
1LY

COMP BR JOB TITLE

EMOS

USLR CE IW Pilot
USLR CE W Pilot
USLR FL. RW Pilot
USLR IN Sec Cmdr
USLR CBE RW Pilot
USLR FL TW Pilot
USLR LR Lgst Opns
USLR LR TW Pilot
USLR CE TW Pilot
USLR CE Opns Off
USLR IN Last Opns
USLR FL TW Pilot
USLR IN Sec Cmdr
USLIL Fh TW Pilot
USLR IN IW Pilot
USLR FL TW Pilot
USLR CE Opns Off
USLR IN R Pilot

1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
191
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981

DMOS
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1981
1981
1982
1982
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1981

DLTE ASGD
DEROS DOR POSTTION

9Jul70  Marby 17Julé9
22Jul70 1Moyt 30Tulé9
20Mar70 23Nov6s 25Tumé9
30Jun70 24Febb9 22Julb9
22170 May69 30Julé9
20Jul70 Mayb9 28Tulé9
29Dect9 100ctb68 29Jul69
18.pr70 8Febb? 26lpre9
21Mar70 12Tan68 28Apr69
28Dect9 18fugh8 13T7ané9
30Maxr70 1Novb8 9Lpré9
26Jun70 26May69 3Jul69
3Mar70 2Mov68 11hpré9
290pr70  Hovb8 Mayby
10Juné9 297an69 18Tunb9
2Lpr70 100ct68 13pré9
28Dec69 26Novés 2271160
30Mar70 11Dechl 7/pré9

mmmmmmmmmnmmmmm%

]

o7
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B o 9w w
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g
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e
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)



NEME
PELLINT, ELZAER
POLLITT, G.LRL L.

SCHOTT, CLRL L.

RLNK SSLN
1LT
1LT

1LT

STRGIFUNN, WILLIIM G. JRLT

SWITH, ROBERT L.
TRIPP, EIWIN A,

TRUCKE, W.INE .,
VANCE, GORDON L.
VILLALTE, WILLIAM
WEBB, DEINIS L.

VHELEN,HL.ROLD V.
WOOD, WILLILI G.
LTTON, JOSEPH T,
GUENTHER, DELN P,

SPENCEL, J/MES F.

R. JR,

JRe

LT
1LT
1LT
LT
1LT
LT
1LT
1LT
2LT
2LT
2LT

DATE 1.SGD

COMP BR JOB TITLE PMOS IMOS DERQS DOR POSITION' SC UNIT AC/IP
USLR Fh TW Pilot 1981 1981 5May70 5Dect9 May6Q S D

USLR SC Sve P1t Lar1981 64823 200ul70 25Ten69 22Tulé9 S B

USLR FL W Pilot 1981 1981 20Jul70 25Julé9 28Juiby S €

USLR TC RW Pilot 1981 1981 11Jun70 110ct68 20Juné9 S L

USLR CE Maint Off 1981 64823 14Jun70 €Sepb8 25Jan69 S €

USLR IN Sec Ldr 1981 1981  2Nov69 31fugh8 10Nové€ 8 €  LC
USLR IN B Pilot 1981 1981  1Dec69 26Nové8 Mer69 S L IO
USLR FL TW Pilot 1981 1981  1Jul70 15Dec68 9Julée & C

USLR IN RW Pilot 1981 1981 28Jul70 28Mar69 2Mugdd S L

USLR CE TW Pilot 1981 1981  3Lpr70 200cté8 27Julé9 S B

USLR IN IW Pilot 1981 1981 12Jun70 15Jané9 21Jwmé9 S B

USLR FL TW Pilot 1981 1981 2WMar70 7Nov68 26May6e S C

USLR LR TW Pilot 1981 1981 5Sepb9 28Twnbé9 26Dec68 S D LC/IP
USLR FL TW Pilot 1981 1981 24Jul70 24Sepb8 1iugb9 S B

USLR F. I# Pilot 1193 1981 24Jul70 20/ugh8 1 ughd S ©



DLTE [.SGD

NLME TANK SSLN COMP BR JOB TITLE PMOS IMOS IEROS DOR POSITION SC UNLIT LC/IP
LBBOTT, TERENCE S. CW2 USLR LV Maint Off 671C 671C 21lpr70 29Aught 22Dec68 S B  AC
INDERSON, ROBERT o2 USLR AV T Pilot 100B 100B 19%ugb9 20TuléQ 30Nov68 & €  AC
LRZON-MEDINL, YNIOL L. CW2 USLR AV HellepTech 100B 671C 15Nov69 1Jul69 22Decé8 S B

COLLINS, ROBERT D. cw2 USLR AV W Pilot  100B 100B 19/ugb9 29Tulé9 31fugb8 S £  AC/IP
COPELLND, LOLEN V. cWz USLR LV TW Pilot 100B 100B 27Jun70 1S8epb7 10Julé9 S D

DUUS, DAVID L. cW2 USLR AV Asst Ops  100B 1982 14Sep69 fMar69 Mar69 S L AG/IP
GUNTHER, GROM.LD D. oW2 LR LV BV Pilot 100E 100E  4Sep69 2Tulé8 4Sepb8 S D  AC
HIRRIS, RICH.ZD L. oWz USLR LV TW Pilot  100E 100E 26Mugh9 29Julé9 20fugh8 S D

HARSH, TOM M. CW2 USLR LV TW Pilot 100B 100B  1Nové9 1Febbg 24lpr69 S B AC-IP
HIRTWIG, STEVEN L. JR., CW2 USLR LV Sec Omdr 100E 100E 20lugé9 17Juné9 4lpré9 S D  AC
JLCOBSIHN, KEMNETH K.,  CW2 USLR LV TW Pilot 100B 100B 12Feb70 11Novb6 15May6e & € AC/TP
KRLUS, JIlES W. W2 USLER QM PBO/RIK 761 764L 2700169 8Febb8 2Marbé S HHC
LISTL, KIDL cW2 USLT LV HellepTech 100B 671C 21fugb9 20Jul69 16Jan69 S L

LOEBS, LROBELT B, ci2 USLR AV IW Pijot 100B 100B 21Lugh9 20Julé9 3%pb68 8 L  LAC
LOONEY, STULRT W. e USLR LV Opns 100B 100B 19/ugb9 18Iunbé9 25Jan69 § HHC AC
ICWHIRTER, FRINK D, cH2 US/R AV TW Pilot 100E 100E  8Sepé9 2Julb69 8Sepb8 S D &G
TUDD, MICH/EL cW2 LSLR LV T Pilot 100B 100B  5J7an70 4Twné9 16Jeanb9 S €
SPRINGER, IOBERT S. cH2 US.R IV HelRepTech 100E 671C 25May70 21Nov67 1Junb9 & D



DRTE LSGD

NAME RLNK SSLN - COMP BR JOB TITIE FMOS IMOS DEROS DOR POSITION SC UMIT AC/TP
TISDLIE, WILLILM E. oWz USAR AV IW Pilot 100B 100B 28Nov69 7May69 6&lpré? ° B AC
TRIPP, DAVID L. ov2 USLR AV Tech Supply100B 100B  30cté69 117em68 238pré9 S A

VLRNEY, ROBERT H, oW2 USLR LV T Pilot 100B 100B 22fugh9 20Tul69 1Sepb8 S O

WEISE, HLROID o2 USLR LV W Pilot 100E 100E  38ep69 1Julé9 38epb8 & D LC
WESTERIUND, PHILLIP R. OW2 USAR LV I Pilot 100B 100B  7Feb70 15Jul68 17ugbd S B AC
WILT, CECIL H. W2 USLR LV Opns 100B 100B 310ct60 1Febb8 2/Mayé9 § HHC TIB/SIP
LGUITGE, RLLFH G. WO USAR IV R Pilot 100B 100B 19fipr?0 24MartQ 27/pr69 S 2

LNGERT, HUGH F, WOq USIR AV TH Pilot 100B 100B  4Ten70 2DectS 22Jemb69 S A&  AC
BECHTEL, RMNDLLL L. o1 LSIR LV T8 Pilot 100B 100B 22Lpr70 28Mar69 MMay69 S B

BRIDGES, GARY J. Wo1 USAR £V T Pilot 100B 100B  3Peb70 137anb0 14Febb9 8 L AC
BROWN, STEPHEN P, WO USLR LV HellprTech 100B 671C 14Jul70 10Maré® 22Jul69 S B
CHLNDLEZR, DON.LLD R, WOoq USER AV I Pilot 1008 "1400B  &Ap#0 10Meré9 157pré9 8 €
CHAISTINSEN, P'DL M, W01 US/R/V WM Pilot 100B 100B 30Max70 10Feb&0 7!pr 69 8 C

CLLRK, BRUCE ™, WOq US/R LV IW Pilot 100B 100B 20°pr70 2Marb9 18pr69 S C

CL/.RK, LONWIE WO US/D LV T Pilot 100E 100E 21™Max?0 12'ugb8 1pré9 § D

COHO:N, JOHN W. JR. HO1 USLR IV IW Pilot 100B 100E 26Jul70 14Mayb9 2ugb® 8§ D

COLEM'N, J/:UES M. WOt US.R IV T Pilot 100B 100B 22/pr70 24Mar69 1May69 S B
coz-m:,.srmn, JOHC J, WO4 USLR LV B Pilot 100B 100B 22°pr70 24Mar69 1¥eyb9 3 C



NME

CUNNINGE/M, DINIEL M.
CURRY, STEPHEN
D'UNGELO, DONLID J.,
.LILS, TTIOTHY
DEBNER, DINIS E.

DL TSCENKO, VICTOR
DILIER, TON/ID E,
EDWLRDS, LOLEY W.
ESHEIM!N, ROBERT L
SPINO, PRIE J.
FENZEL, GERLRD P.
FORSYTH, TOBERT M,
GARINER, LLWRENCE J.
GEORGE, MICH/EL D.
GILBERTSON, STEPHEN H,
GIIMORE, RICHLED L.
HINNL, DUVID R

HELINE, MLUTRY W.

WO1
WO1
WO1
WOt
WOo1
WO
Wo1
Wo1
Wo1
Wo1
W01

WOt

COMP BR JOB TITIE

PMOS

MOS

DRSS DoR

/I8 LSGD
POSITION

USLR LV R Pilot
USLR LV T Pilot
US/R LV B Pilot
USLR LY Bgst Opns
USIR LV I Pilot
USLR ¥V TW Pilot
USAT LV Lsst Opns
USLR AV TW Pilot
USAR IV W Pilot
USLR IV T Dilot
USLR IV T Pilot
USLR IV RW Pilot
USLR LV W Pilot
USLR LY T8 Pilot
US/R LV TW Pilot
USLR LV TW Pilot
US{R 4V MJ.Pilot
USLR LV TW Pilot

100B
100E
100B

1008

100B
100B
100B
100B
100B
1005
100B
100B
100B
100B
100B
1008
100B

1008
100E
100B

1008

100B
1982
100B
100B
100B
100R
100B
100B
100B
100B
100B
1008
100B

22.pr70 2/Mar69  Meyb9
1Nové9 9Sepbd 17Novés
20/ pr70 2{Mar69 28/pré9
oMové9 9Sepb® 15Mgb9
21/pr70 2{Mar69 28/ pré9
11Jan70 16DecH8 23Tanb9
12£p170 10Marb9 207pré9
20 pr70 24Mart9 28 pré9
2pri0 27Tm69 12°pré9
127en70 16Dect8 24Tené9
15pr70 10Febb9 21 pré9
9Jan70 16Decbe 19Tané9
5Lpr70 10Merb9 144pré9
2Mox70 24Feb69 31Mor69
2MarTO 24Febb9  1Apr69
SApr70 10Maré9 14 pré9
16Mar70 10Febb9 25Mart9
3Sepb9 12/ugh8 195epb8

]

b B

w wnu  «n

fvs]

3

UNIT LC/IP
c

D AC
)
HHC
]

B

B

£

i3

B Ic
D IC
¢

B

L 20
B

A

L Ac
L AC



NME

HEMINGTON, RLLPH W. JR.

HESS, HERLN L,

HODGES, WILLIIM R.

HOPE, TTHOTHY C.
KEIL, PAUL T.
KRAMER, STEVEN L.
LLIN, CLRLOLL

LEONLRD, CHLRIES E.

IENVEY, STEVEN I.

ML.CH.IN, GEORGE J.

M/.SS., XKENNETH C.

HOCARINEY, KENNETY L.,
MOCUNE, WICHLRD J.
MOQUILKIN, WILLILY
MILIZI/NO, S.IVLTORE

MILISPLY, MICHLEL W.

MOONEY, MLGSHILL

MOOTE, RTCHLID O.

Woq
W01
¥WO1
W01
WO1
Wo1
WOq
WO
WOt
WO1
WO1
Wo1
W01
1701
WO1
W01
W01

3[04}

COMP BR JOB TITLE

PM0S

MOS

DEROS  DOR

USLR LV RW Pilot
USLR LV W Pilot
USAR LV T Pilot
USLR LV TW Pilot
USAR AV TW Pilot
USLR AV RW Filot
USAR LV I Pilot
USLR AV I Pilot
USLR AV IW. Pilot
USLR LV TW Pilot
USLR LV T Pilot
USLR LV T Pilot
USLR LV W Pilot
USLR LV I Pilot
USLR LV I Pilot
USLR LV T Pilot
USLR AV I Pilot

USLR LV T Pilot

100B
41008
100B
100B
100B
100E
100B
1008
100B
100B
100B
100B
1008
1008
100B
100B
100E

1008

1008
100B
100B
100B
100B
100E
100B
100B
100B
100B
100B
100B
100B
1008
1008
100B
1008

100B

Mar70 10Febb9
18Feb70 27Jen69
4Febb9 137anb9
25Mar69 24Febb9
70ct68
9Sep6l
26Feb70 24Febb9
70ct68
16Feb70 27T an69

290ct69

21Nov6e

290ct69

200pr70 2/Maré9
&lipr70 10ar69
19Lpr70 2492169
6Lpr70 1MaréO
19Mg69 17Tunbs
10Mar70 12Febb9
2040770 2469
18Nové9  9Sepht

HMay70  8lprbo

DATE /.SGD

POSITION SC UNIT AC/IP
1Mar69 S B

™Mer69 8 L

14Pebé9 8 C  AC
2lpr69 S L

310ct68 S C  AC/SIP
2MNov68 8 D AC
2pré9 8 C

MNové8 8 €  fiC
26Feb69 S B &C
Blpré9 S B

155p69 S A

2lpr69 S b

15%pr69 S B

30iugh8 S D AC
2™Maréy 8 A

2Upréo S ©
18¥ové8 S D Lo
13ey69 S C



DLTE LSGD

NLME RENK SSLN COMP BR JOB TITLE PMOS DMOS DEROS © DOR POSITION SC_ UNIT LC/IP
O'DRISCOLL, THOMLS E. W04 DSAR AV RW Pilot 100B 100B 42Ten70 16Dectb8 23Teamb9 S A  AC
OLSON, DON D. WOq TRLR AV TW Pilot 100B 100B 23Mar70 24Febé9 3Lpr69 S C

OFP, JIMES S, WOt USLR LV B Pilot 100B 100B  24pr70 27Jem69 12bpr6d . € IP
PLRIS, MLRK C, W01 USAR LV R Pilot 100B 1008 19Lpr70 2/Mert9 22%pr69 & B
PLROBY, WLITERL. HO1 USLR LV T Pilot O00B 100B 27Mar70 24Febb9 12lpr6S 8 O
PELCOCK, WYNDELL D. W01 USLR LV T Pilot 1008 400R 20Mm70 2Juné9 7Jul69 S ©
PROVIDENT, RLLPH K. WO USLR LV RY Pilot 100B 400B 17Jun70 20Mevé9 25JmbS S B
R.GIN, STEPHEN D, WO1 USLR AV B Pilot 100B 400B  3Jul70 2Jumé9 10Tulée 8 €
RITCHIE, OWEN M. W04 USLR AV R Pilot 400B 400B 20Jul70 15hmé9 28Juiée & A&
TUMBLE, GEROULD M. Wo4 USAR LV RY Pilot 100B 100R 16Feb70 27Tanb0 26Febb9 & £  AC
RUSSELL, LLIEN F. W01 USLR LV B Pilot  100B 100B 24Mer70 24Feb&9 1lprée 8§ &
WUSSELL, DOUGLLS G. Wo1 USLR LV T8 Pilot 100B f00B  /Mexr70 10WebbO 1/Meré0 S B
TUTHERFORD, JOHN W01 USLR AV T Pilot 100E 100E  30ct69 27/ughs 30cté8 & D LG
SCHUMLKER, WLLTER F.  WO1 LR AV I Pilot  100E 100E  8Feb?0 18Nové8 18Febb® S D AC
SIMPSON, HENTY L., WO1 USLR AV T Pilot 100B 100B 30Jun70 19Meyf9 %TJulée 8 ©
SINKEY, DIUCE E. WOq USLR LV TW Pilot 100H 100B 26Jul70 16Jun6® 2rught S &
SPIVEY, MICHLEL Q. Wo1 USLR 4LV W Pilot 100B 100B  8Jen70 16Dect® 18Ten6® S L Ac
STEVENS, JIMES 4. JR. W04 USLR AV BW Pilot 100B 1008  3Tul170 2JunéS 10Julée S A



DLTE [SGD

NIE RLNK SSLN COE BR JOB TITLE FMOS DMOS DEIOS DOT  DOSITION SC UNIT LG/IT
STRERETM/N, LINOLD G.  WO1 USLR LV RY Tilot 100B 100B  4Jon70 2Dect8 15Jam69 & £ AC
STRYKER, THOMLS WO1 USLR 4V R Pilot 100B 100B  5Mpr70 10MartQ 14fpréd S ©
SULLIVLN, BRILN G. WO1 USAR LV TW Pilot 100B 100B  39ul70 3TwméS OJuléd S B
SUTTIE, J.CK WOq USLR LV T Pilot 100E 100% 300ct60 26fught 300cté8 & D AC
T.BER, DON.LD W01 US/R LV RW Pilot 400B 100B  4Jul70 2Twm70 &Juléc § ©
TLDEVIC, RLLP™ 8§ WOq USLR LV TH Pilot 100B 1008  5ipr70 10Marb9 14%pré9 S8 €
TITTIE, WILLI/M B, W01 USLR LV BW Pilot 100B 100B  5Lpr70 10Maré9 14Mpr69 S £
TOMLINSON, JOHN F. JR. WOf USLR LV TW Pilot 1003 100B 24%r70 24iFebéC 2Mpré0 & B
TRITT, WILLI/M J. JR.  WO{ USLR LV TW Pilot 100B 100B  1Jul70 27unbé® 9Juléy S B
VELLICO, RICHLRD W01 USAT LV I Pilot 100B 400B  3Jul?70 2hwméS 41Juléc S B
VENTRELL., GERLY F Woq USLR LV TW Pilot  100B 100B 25Mox70 24FebbO 2ipréo & A
VOISINE, LIDEN E, WO USLR IV TW Pilot 1008 400B 26Jul70 120uné® ugho & 2

W.LL, HLROLD L. W01 USLER AV TH Pilot 1003 100B  7Jan70 16Dochg 18Tané9 S €  AC
W FHURST, JOEL E. WO1 USAR LV T Pilot  100B 100B 24Mer’70 24Feb60 [Mayé0 & B

WISE, T20Y L. 109 USLR LV I Pilot 100B 1008  JMey?0 7hpréS 13ev60 S B

WoOD, BLRRY W. W01 USLE 4V R Pilot 100B 100R 1&pr70 [Mors 26ipr60 S A

WOOD, HURIEY L. W01 USLR LV IM Pilot 1003 1003 2M™Mari0 24Feb60 3fMaréC 8§ 6 AQ

WYTWITZKY, BIUEE V. Wo1 USLR LV IV Pilot 100B 1008  &Jm70 2Dech® 16Tmmé0 S € LC



